
Кл. Ст.№ Име Род Категория Време

1 68 Шабан Мустафа 1978 М 01:21:16

2 30 Йоло Николов     1984 М 01:21:17

3 35 Кирил Николов 1982 М 01:23:01

4 61 Стоян Тевекелев 1989 М 01:25:43

5 54 Светлин Иванов 1991 М 01:31:19

6 20 Димитър Михайлов 1978 М 01:31:39

7 5 Андрей Абаджиев 1980 М 01:34:48

8 74 Александър Йотовски 1995 М 20 01:35:58

9 21 Димитър Русев 1985 М 01:36:15

10 49 Петър Попункьов 1984 М 01:36:29

11 155 Милица Мирчева 1994 Ж 20 01:37:33

12 165 Илия Куцаров 1986 М 01:37:46

13 167 Станимир Ненов 1955 М 50 01:38:32

14 126 Антония Маринова 1989 Ж 01:38:52

15 120 Бойко Златанов 1962 М 50 01:40:00

16 138 Мая Недялкова 1990 Ж 01:41:39

17 55 Симеон Начев 1986 М 01:42:17

18 92 Мирослав Спасов 1995 М 20 01:45:51

19 19 Димитър Димитров 1985 М 01:46:47

20 15 Георги Банков 1988 М 01:46:48

21 100 Александър Димов 1971 М 40 01:46:57

22 3 Александър Янев 1986 М 01:49:08

23 124 Любен Кенанов 1956 М 50 01:49:13

24 109 Любомир Пенов 1969 М 40 01:50:53

25 79 Виктор Тенев 1995 М 20 01:51:30

26 123 Лъчезар Христов 1961 М 50 01:52:14

27 110 Михаил Степанов 1973 М 40 01:52:40

28 114 Светлин Петров 1972 М 40 01:53:58

29 142 Моника Филипова 1984 Ж 01:54:24

30 52 Румен Димитров 1979 М 01:54:30

31 50 Петър Терзиев  1984 М 01:55:53

32 40 Марио Иванов 1990 М 01:56:36

Витоша - моята планина
 Резултати 17км  4.10.2014 - Генерално класиране



33 63 Тодор Димитров 1975 М 01:57:02

34 106 Йордан Златев 1973 M 40 01:57:07

35 117 Стефан Козарев 1973 M 40 01:57:07

36 112 Пирин Галов 1974 М 40 01:57:16

37 26 Здравко Кръстев 1985 М 01:57:21

38 37 Манол Калниев 1977 М 01:57:54

39 121 Евгени Ставрев  1959 М 50 01:58:49

40 102 Дарин Коев 1974 М 40 01:59:03

41 98 Явор Младенов 1995 М 20 01:59:41

42 56 Станимир Енчев 1986 М 02:00:00

43 39 Пламен Давидов 1963 M 50 02:01:29

44 69 Юлиян Дудин  1984 М 02:01:50

45 73 Ясен Алексиев 1986 М 02:02:12

46 24 Захари Хюсеин 1984 М 02:02:35

47 10 Борис Милушев 1976 М 02:02:47

48 18 Димитър Генов 1987 M 02:03:20

49 62 Тодор Балчев 1988 М 02:03:21

50 108 Кирил Кузманов 1971 М 40 02:03:22

51 34 Кирил Георгиев 1985 М 02:03:28

52 42 Мартин Стоименов 1986 М 02:05:14

53 146 Паолина Минева 1979 Ж 02:05:45

54 47 Николай Кръстев 1985 М 02:06:05

55 145 Нина Енчева 1982 Ж 02:06:12

56 16 Георги Ръсовски 1991 М 02:06:27

57 43 Милен Йорданов 1979 М 02:07:23

58 135 Каролина Калибацева 1987 Ж 02:07:24

59 23 Емил Стойчев 1986 M 02:07:54

60 14 Виктор Трайков 1984 М 02:08:47

61 89 Любомир Любенов 1994 М 20 02:10:53

62 104 Иван Василев 1970 М 40 02:10:54

63 133 Ивелина Гатева 1983 Ж 02:12:09

64 51 Пирин Карабенчев 1982 М 02:13:07

65 111 Момчил Златарев 1974 М 40 02:14:25

66 173 Любомир Палакарчев 1953 М 50 02:14:43

67 113 Румен Манов 1972 М 40 02:14:55

68 107 Йосиф Станчев 1974 М 40 02:18:08

69 59 Стефан Маринов 1982 М 02:18:10

70 115 Светослав Маринов 1970 M 40 02:18:16

71 171 Деян Славчев 1975 М 02:18:16

72 169 Владислав Панев 1982 М 02:18:56

73 127 Боряна Николчева 1980 Ж 02:19:25

74 139 Меглена Бенева 1978 Ж 02:19:25



75 118 Шакир Ахмедов 1971 М 40 02:19:26

76 132 Зорница Калъпова 1983 Ж 02:19:33

77 153 Десислава Иванова 1997 Ж 20 02:19:46

78 57 Станислав Малешков 1985 М 02:22:05

79 131 Гергана Михайлова 1979 Ж 02:22:49

80 105 Иван Мицулов 1969 М 40 02:23:32

81 4 Александър Янев 1987 М 02:25:39

82 148 Стефана Василева 1982 Ж 02:25:46

83 27 Ивайло Вълканов 1986 M 02:26:18

84 162 Нина Димова 1973 Ж 40 02:26:31

85 144 Невена Кръстева 1987 Ж 02:26:49

86 8 Атанас Атанасов 1984 М 02:26:52

87 11 Васил Софрониев    1975 М 02:27:39

88 32 Калин Кръстев 1979 М 02:28:10

89 116 Славомир Николов 1968 М 40 02:28:17

90 33 Кирил Генчовски 1981 М 02:28:28

91 136 Мария Михнева 1987 Ж 02:29:49

92 45 Никола Сапунджиев 1991 М 02:31:08

93 143 Надежда Накова 1990 Ж 02:31:14

94 44 Момчил Тодоров 1982 М 02:32:36

95 174 Ралица Богоева Ж 02:32:55

96 176 Мартин Недельов М 02:32:55

97 17 Георги Стоянов 1988 М 02:34:13

98 22 Димитър Янков 1986 M 02:34:26

99 41 Мартин Стефанов 1982 М 02:35:19

100 87 Константин Стоянов 1994 М 20 02:36:51

101 48 Николай Титев 1975 М 02:38:44

102 119 Юлиян Димитров 1974 М 40 02:39:39

103 170 Александър Грънчаров 1981 М 02:39:40

104 7 Асен Проданов 1982 М 02:40:29

105 25 Здравко Здравков 1978 М 02:45:40

106 66 Цветан Цачев 1987 М 02:46:39

107 154 Константина Стоянова 1996 Ж 20 02:52:10

108 80 Владислав Димитров 1999 М 20 02:52:47

109 163 Петя Недялкова 1959 Ж 40 02:55:07

110 152 Анна - Мария Генчева 1997 Ж 20 02:55:33

111 67 Цветомир Банков 1984 М 02:55:42

112 157 Стефани Стоянова 1995 Ж 20 02:55:54

113 58 Стефан Геренски 1985 М 02:56:29

114 130 Гергана Демирева 1988 Ж 03:00:05

115 150 Цветелина Петева 1982 Ж 03:00:05

116 99 John Hazlewood 1966 M 40 03:05:25



117 65 Христо Копаранов 1979 М 03:05:40

118 166 Димитър Михайлов 1961 М 50 03:06:30

119 29 Иван Михайлов   1984 М 03:10:28

120 128 Ваня Проданова 1987 Ж 03:33:19

121 160 Горичка Вътова 1965 Ж 40 04:08:12

122 94 Петър Ризов 1995 М 20 04:08:13

9 Благовест Петров 1992 М DNF

129 Виктория Дочева 1992 Ж DNF

151 Юлияна Попсавова 1982 Ж DNF

159 Виолета Николова 1961 Ж 40 DNF

168 Наталия Георгиева 1982 Ж DNF

172 Башар Рахал 1974 М 40 DNF

175 Илона Станева Ж DNF



Кл. Ст.№ Име Род Категория Време

1 68 Шабан Мустафа 1978 М 01:21:16

2 30 Йоло Николов     1984 М 01:21:17

3 35 Кирил Николов 1982 М 01:23:01

4 61 Стоян Тевекелев 1989 М 01:25:43

5 54 Светлин Иванов 1991 М 01:31:19

6 20 Димитър Михайлов 1978 М 01:31:39

7 5 Андрей Абаджиев 1980 М 01:34:48

8 21 Димитър Русев 1985 М 01:36:15

9 49 Петър Попункьов 1984 М 01:36:29

10 165 Илия Куцаров 1986 М 01:37:46

11 55 Симеон Начев 1986 М 01:42:17

12 19 Димитър Димитров 1985 М 01:46:47

13 15 Георги Банков 1988 М 01:46:48

14 3 Александър Янев 1986 М 01:49:08

15 52 Румен Димитров 1979 М 01:54:30

16 50 Петър Терзиев  1984 М 01:55:53

17 40 Марио Иванов 1990 М 01:56:36

18 63 Тодор Димитров 1975 М 01:57:02

19 26 Здравко Кръстев 1985 М 01:57:21

20 37 Манол Калниев 1977 М 01:57:54

21 56 Станимир Енчев 1986 М 02:00:00

22 69 Юлиян Дудин  1984 М 02:01:50

23 73 Ясен Алексиев 1986 М 02:02:12

24 24 Захари Хюсеин 1984 М 02:02:35

25 10 Борис Милушев 1976 М 02:02:47

26 18 Димитър Генов 1987 M 02:03:20

27 62 Тодор Балчев 1988 М 02:03:21

28 34 Кирил Георгиев 1985 М 02:03:28

29 42 Мартин Стоименов 1986 М 02:05:14

30 47 Николай Кръстев 1985 М 02:06:05

31 16 Георги Ръсовски 1991 М 02:06:27

32 43 Милен Йорданов 1979 М 02:07:23

 Резултати 17км  4.10.2014 - Класиране по категории

Витоша - моята планина



33 23 Емил Стойчев 1986 M 02:07:54

34 14 Виктор Трайков 1984 М 02:08:47

35 51 Пирин Карабенчев 1982 М 02:13:07

36 59 Стефан Маринов 1982 М 02:18:10

37 171 Деян Славчев 1975 М 02:18:16

38 169 Владислав Панев 1982 М 02:18:56

39 57 Станислав Малешков 1985 М 02:22:05

40 4 Александър Янев 1987 М 02:25:39

41 27 Ивайло Вълканов 1986 M 02:26:18

42 8 Атанас Атанасов 1984 М 02:26:52

43 11 Васил Софрониев    1975 М 02:27:39

44 32 Калин Кръстев 1979 М 02:28:10

45 33 Кирил Генчовски 1981 М 02:28:28

46 45 Никола Сапунджиев 1991 М 02:31:08

47 44 Момчил Тодоров 1982 М 02:32:36

48 176 Мартин Недельов М 02:32:55

49 17 Георги Стоянов 1988 М 02:34:13

50 22 Димитър Янков 1986 M 02:34:26

51 41 Мартин Стефанов 1982 М 02:35:19

52 48 Николай Титев 1975 М 02:38:44

53 170 Александър Грънчаров 1981 М 02:39:40

54 7 Асен Проданов 1982 М 02:40:29

55 25 Здравко Здравков 1978 М 02:45:40

56 66 Цветан Цачев 1987 М 02:46:39

57 67 Цветомир Банков 1984 М 02:55:42

58 58 Стефан Геренски 1985 М 02:56:29

59 65 Христо Копаранов 1979 М 03:05:40

60 29 Иван Михайлов   1984 М 03:10:28

9 Благовест Петров 1992 М DNF

1 74 Александър Йотовски 1995 М 20 01:35:58

2 92 Мирослав Спасов 1995 М 20 01:45:51

3 79 Виктор Тенев 1995 М 20 01:51:30

4 98 Явор Младенов 1995 М 20 01:59:41

5 89 Любомир Любенов 1994 М 20 02:10:53

6 87 Константин Стоянов 1994 М 20 02:36:51

7 80 Владислав Димитров 1999 М 20 02:52:47

8 94 Петър Ризов 1995 М 20 04:08:13

1 100 Александър Димов 1971 М 40 01:46:57

2 109 Любомир Пенов 1969 М 40 01:50:53

3 110 Михаил Степанов 1973 М 40 01:52:40



4 114 Светлин Петров 1972 М 40 01:53:58

5 106 Йордан Златев 1973 M 40 01:57:07

6 117 Стефан Козарев 1973 M 40 01:57:07

7 112 Пирин Галов 1974 М 40 01:57:16

8 102 Дарин Коев 1974 М 40 01:59:03

9 108 Кирил Кузманов 1971 М 40 02:03:22

10 104 Иван Василев 1970 М 40 02:10:54

11 111 Момчил Златарев 1974 М 40 02:14:25

12 113 Румен Манов 1972 М 40 02:14:55

13 107 Йосиф Станчев 1974 М 40 02:18:08

14 115 Светослав Маринов 1970 M 40 02:18:16

15 118 Шакир Ахмедов 1971 М 40 02:19:26

16 105 Иван Мицулов 1969 М 40 02:23:32

17 116 Славомир Николов 1968 М 40 02:28:17

18 119 Юлиян Димитров 1974 М 40 02:39:39

19 99 John Hazlewood 1966 M 40 03:05:25

172 Башар Рахал 1974 М 40 DNF

1 167 Станимир Ненов 1955 М 50 01:38:32

2 120 Бойко Златанов 1962 М 50 01:40:00

3 124 Любен Кенанов 1956 М 50 01:49:13

4 123 Лъчезар Христов 1961 М 50 01:52:14

5 121 Евгени Ставрев  1959 М 50 01:58:49

6 39 Пламен Давидов 1963 M 50 02:01:29

7 173 Любомир Палакарчев 1953 М 50 02:14:43

8 166 Димитър Михайлов 1961 М 50 03:06:30

1 126 Антония Маринова 1989 Ж 01:38:52

2 138 Мая Недялкова 1990 Ж 01:41:39

3 142 Моника Филипова 1984 Ж 01:54:24

4 146 Паолина Минева 1979 Ж 02:05:45

5 145 Нина Енчева 1982 Ж 02:06:12

6 135 Каролина Калибацева 1987 Ж 02:07:24

7 133 Ивелина Гатева 1983 Ж 02:12:09

8 127 Боряна Николчева 1980 Ж 02:19:25

9 139 Меглена Бенева 1978 Ж 02:19:25

10 132 Зорница Калъпова 1983 Ж 02:19:33

11 131 Гергана Михайлова 1979 Ж 02:22:49

12 148 Стефана Василева 1982 Ж 02:25:46

13 144 Невена Кръстева 1987 Ж 02:26:49

14 136 Мария Михнева 1987 Ж 02:29:49

15 143 Надежда Накова 1990 Ж 02:31:14



16 174 Ралица Богоева Ж 02:32:55

17 130 Гергана Демирева 1988 Ж 03:00:05

18 150 Цветелина Петева 1982 Ж 03:00:05

19 128 Ваня Проданова 1987 Ж 03:33:19

129 Виктория Дочева 1992 Ж DNF

151 Юлияна Попсавова 1982 Ж DNF

168 Наталия Георгиева 1982 Ж DNF

175 Илона Станева Ж DNF

1 155 Милица Мирчева 1994 Ж 20 01:37:33

2 153 Десислава Иванова 1997 Ж 20 02:19:46

3 154 Константина Стоянова 1996 Ж 20 02:52:10

4 152 Анна - Мария Генчева 1997 Ж 20 02:55:33

5 157 Стефани Стоянова 1995 Ж 20 02:55:54

1 162 Нина Димова 1973 Ж 40 02:26:31

2 163 Петя Недялкова 1959 Ж 40 02:55:07

3 160 Горичка Вътова 1965 Ж 40 04:08:12

159 Виолета Николова 1961 Ж 40 DNF


